BIPOLBIPOL
BIPOL
2025
V0625
Technical endoscopes, Light sources
 & Video Documentation
BIPOLBIPOL
Quality, Service, Expertise since 1971

R&DR&D
Security forcesSecurity forces
AMONG OUR CUSTOMERSAMONG OUR CUSTOMERS
5454 years of businessyears of business
experienceexperience
33 ISO certificationsISO certifications
satisfied customerssatisfied customers500+500+
40+40+ delivery to more thandelivery to more than
40 countries40 countries
22 mainmain    activitiesactivities
BIPOLBIPOL
BIPOL
Part No Diameter
mm WL mm DoV Field
Ø 4.0 mm
SV40-45-0-75 4.0 45 0° 75°
SV40-45-70-75 4.0 45 70° 75°
SV40-175-0-85 4.0 175 0° 85°
SV40-175-30-85 4.0 175 30° 85°
SV40-175-70-85 4.0 175 70° 85°
SV40-175-90-65 4.0 175 90° 65°
SV40-175-0-105 4.0 175 0° 105°
SV40-175-30-105 4.0 175 30° 105°
SV40-175-70-105 4.0 175 70° 105°
SV40-300-0-85 4.0 300 0° 85°
SV40-300-30-85 4.0 300 30° 85°
SV40-300-70-85 4.0 300 70° 85°
SV40-300-90-65 4.0 300 90° 65°
For the model 2.7mm with 90° Dov, the minimum diameter of holes is 5.5 mm
Part No Diameter
mm WL mm DoV Field
SV - Ø 1,6 mm Large Field of view
SV16-100-0-90 1.6 100 0° 90°
SV16-100-30-90 1.6 100 30° 65°
SV16-175-0-90 1.6 175 0° 90°
SV16-175-30-65 1.6 175 30° 65°
Protection sheaths for 1,6mm
SV16-100-0-SR 1.9 100 0° -
SV16-100-30-SR 1.9 100 30° -
SV16-175-0-SR 1.9 175 0° -
SV16-175-30-SR 1.9 175 30° -
SV-S Ø 1,6 mm standard field of view
(accepts mirror tube 90°)
SV16-100-0-40 1.6 100 0° 40°
SV16-175-0-40 1.6 175 0° 40°
Removable mirror tubes for 1,6 mm SV-S
SV16-100-0-MT 1.9 100 90° -
SV16-175-0-MT 1.9 175 90° -
Range of industrial micro endoscopes with
large field of view offering excellent optical
quality both for direct inspection with the
naked eye and for video documentation.
Standard ACM Connection
Part No Diameter
mm WL mm DoV Field
Ø 2.7 mm
SV27-40-0-75 2.7 40 0° 75°
SV27-40-30-75 2.7 40 30° 75°
SV27-40-70-75 2.7 40 70° 75°
SV27-110-0-75 2.7 110 0° 75°
SV27-110-30-75 2.7 110 30° 75°
SV27-110-70-75 2.7 110 70° 75°
SV27-175-0-75 2.7 175 0° 75°
SV27-175-30-75 2.7 175 30° 75°
SV27-175-70-75 2.7 175 70° 75°
SV27-175-90-65 2.7 175 90° 65°
SV27-300-0-75 2.7 300 0° 75°
SV27-300-30-75 2.7 300 30° 75°
SV27-300-70-75 2.7 300 70° 75°
Direction of vision
Diameter 1,6 can be delivered with a 90°
removable mirror tube
SV Endoscopes with large FoV

most industrial solvents.
Working temperatures: - 40°/121°C.
0° 30° 70° 90°
BIPOLBIPOL
BIPOL
Rigid Micro endoscopes SV-R
Adustable focusing
and 340° tube
rotation
Part No Ø
mm
W.L.
mm DoV Field Protection
sheath
Ø 2.9 mm
SVR29-150-0-80 2.9 150 0° 80° SVR29-150-0-SR
SVR29-150-30-80 2.9 150 30° 80° SVR29-150-30-SR
SVR29-150-70-80 2.9 150 70° 80° SVR29-150-70-SR
SVR29-150-90-80 2.9 150 90° 80° SVR29-150-90-SR
SVR29-220-0-80 2.9 220 0° 80° SVR29-220-0-SR
SVR29-220-30-80 2.9 220 30° 80° SVR29-220-30-SR
SVR29-220-70-80 2.9 220 70° 80° SVR29-220-70-SR
SVR29-220-90-80 2.9 220 90° 80° SVR29-220-90-SR
SVR29-280-0-80 2.9 280 0° 80° SVR29-280-0-SR
SVR29-280-30-80 2.9 280 30° 80° SVR29-280-30-SR
SVR29-280-70-80 2.9 280 70° 80° SVR29-280-70-SR
SVR29-280-90-80 2.9 280 90° 80° SVR29-280-90-SR
Part No Ø
mm
W.L.
mm DoV Field Protection
sheath
Ø 3.8 mm
SVR38-150-0-100 3.8 150 0° 100° SVR38-150-0-SR
SVR38-150-30-100 3.8 150 30° 100° SVR38-150-30-SR
SVR38-150-70-100 3.8 150 70° 100° SVR38-150-70-SR
SVR38-150-90-100 3.8 150 90° 100° SVR38-150-90-SR
SVR38-220-0-100 3.8 220 0° 100° SVR38-220-0-SR
SVR38-220-30-100 3.8 220 30° 100° SVR38-220-30-SR
SVR38-220-70-100 3.8 220 70° 100° SVR38-220-70-SR
SVR38-220-90-100 3.8 220 90° 100° SVR38-220-90-SR
SVR38-280-0-100 3.8 280 0° 100° SVR38-280-0-SR
SVR38-280-30-100 3.8 280 30° 100° SVR38-280-30-SR
SVR38-280-70-100 3.8 280 70° 100° SVR38-280-70-SR
SVR38-280-90-100 3.8 280 90° 100° SVR38-280-90-SR
SVR38-340-0-100 3.8 340 0° 100° SVR38-340-0-SR
SVR38-340-30-100 3.8 340 30° 100° SVR38-340-30-SR
SVR38-340-70-100 3.8 340 70° 100° SVR38-340-70-SR
SVR38-340-90-100 3.8 340 90° 100° SVR38-340-90-SR
SVR38-470-0-100 3.8 470 0° 100° SVR38-470-0-SR
SVR38-470-30-100 3.8 470 30° 100° SVR38-470-30-SR
SVR38-470-70-100 3.8 470 70° 100° SVR38-470-70-SR
SVR38-470-90-100 3.8 470 90° 100° SVR38-470-90-SR
SVR38-630-0-100 3.8 630 0° 100° SVR38-630-0-SR
SVR38-630-30-100 3.8 630 30° 100° SVR38-630-30-SR
SVR38-630-70-100 3.8 630 70° 100° SVR38-630-70-SR
SVR38-630-90-100 3.8 630 90° 100° SVR38-630-90-SR
For model 2.9mm, diameter increases
to 3.6mm.
For model 3.8mm, diameter increases
to 5.0mm

Resistance to fuels, oils, water and
most industrial solvents.
BIPOLBIPOL
BIPOL
Very large range of rigid industrial endoscopes. Superior optical quality. Integrates a light concentrator for better illumination.
They all accept 90° removable and rotative mirror tubes and stainless steel protection sleeves for shock protection. Our line of Ecofix Pro is available on short
notice. The exclusive lens system allows to offer very competitive repair costs. It gives excellent results in video endoscopy.
They can be made to operate up to 300°C on demand and are compatible with UV endoscopy applications.
The Endogrins® optical relay of the Ecofix PRO range allows to offer an excellent and bright image quality. Repairs can be done
quickly at a fixed cost
OCULARSUBJECT
MIRROR TUBES Protection
sheath
Part No Ø mm W.L. mm DoV Part No
For Ecofix Ø 1.85mm
EP.22.80-TM 2.2 80 90° EP.22.80-SR
EP.22.127-TM 2.2 127 90° EP.22.127-SR
EP.22.180-TM 2.2 180 90° EP.22.180-SR
For Ecofix Ø 2.4-2.8mm
EP.28.100-TM 2.8 100 90° EP.28.100-SR
EP.28.185-TM 2.8 185 90° EP.28.185-SR
EP.33.265-TM 3.4 265 90° EP.33.265-SR
EP.33.350-TM 3.4 350 90° EP.33.350-SR
EP.33.435-TM 3.4 435 90° EP.33.435-SR
For Ecofix Ø 4.2mm
EP.48.50-TM 4.8 50 90° EP.48.50-SR
EP.48.180-TM 4.8 180 90° EP.48.180-SR
EP.48.305-TM 4.8 305 90° EP.48.305-SR
EP.48.435-TM 4.8 435 90° EP.48.435-SR
EP.48.560-TM 4.8 560 90° EP.48.560-SR
For Ecofix  Ø 6.35-7.20mm
EP.80.180-TM 8.0 180 90° EP.80.180-SR
EP.80.305-TM 8.0 305 90° EP.80.305-SR
EP.80.435-TM 8.0 435 90° EP.80.435-SR
EP.80.559-TM 8.0 559 90° EP.80.560-SR
EP.80.730-TM 8.0 730 90° -
EP.80.940-TM 8.0 940 90° -
ENDOSCOPES ECOFIX PRO
Part No Ø mm W.L. mm DoV Field
Ø 1.85mm (Not compatible with video application)
EP.18.0.40 1.85 80 0° 40°
EP.18.127.40 1.85 127 0° 40°
EP.18.180.40 1.85 180 0° 40°
Ø 2.40 - 2.80mm
EP.24.100.40 2.40 100 0° 40°
EP.24.185.40 2.40 185 0° 40°
EP.28.265.40 2.80 265 0° 40°
EP.28.350.40 2.80 350 0° 40°
EP.28.435.40 2.80 435 0° 40°
Ø 4.20mm **
EP.42.50.40 4.20 50 0° 40°
EP.42.180.40 4.20 180 0° 40°
EP.42.305.40 4.20 305 0° 40°
EP.42.435.40 4.20 435 0° 40°
EP.42.560.40 4.20 560 0° 40°
Ø 6.35 - 7.20mm **
EP.63.180.40 6.35 180 0° 40°
EP.63.305.40 6.35 305 0° 40°
EP.63.435.40 6.35 435 0° 40°
EP.63.559.40 6.35 559 0° 40°
EP.72.730.40 7.20 730 0° 40°
EP.72.940.40 7.20 940 0° 40°
Adjustable focusing ring
ACM
Connection
** Compatible UV Light source

MF-37-20 shown with P1 monitor,
FV35HQ camera & LED handle LED-
RA
Description Diameter Working lengt Pixels Field of
view
Direction of
vision
Depth of
field
Bending
radius
Tube
construction
Working
temperature
MF-037-20 0.37 mm 200 mm 3 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-037-100 0.37 mm 1 000 mm 3 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-05-60 0.50 mm 600 mm 3 500 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-05-100 0.50 mm 1 000 mm 3 500 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-10-100 1.00 mm 1 000 mm 10 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-10-150 1.00 mm 1 500 mm 10 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-10-200 1.00 mm 2 000 mm 10 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-12-80 1.20 mm 800 mm 30 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-12-120 1.20 mm  1 200 mm 30 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm 25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
MF-20-100  2.00 mm 1 000 mm 50 000 55° 0° 3 - 25 mm  25 mm Polyamide 0 - 65°C
Detachable ocular with adjustable focusing
Adjustable focusing ring
Microflex Micro Fiberscopes
Part No Description
MF-037-20 Microflex  flexible Ø 0,37 mm x 200 mm - 0°
MF-037-100 Microflex flexible Ø 0,37 mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
MF-05-60 Microflex flexible Ø 0,5mm x 600 mm - 0°
MF-05-100 Microflex flexible Ø 0,5mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
MF-10-100 Microflex flexible Ø 1,0mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
MF-10-150 Microflex flexible Ø 1,0mm x 1.500 mm - 0°
MF-10-200 Microflex flexible Ø 1,0mm x 2.000 mm - 0°
MF-12-80 Microflex flexible Ø 1,2mm x 800 mm - 0°
MF-12-120 Microflex flexible Ø 1,2mm x 1.200 mm - 0°
MF-20-100 Microflex flexible Ø 2,0mm x 1.000 mm - 0°
618 000 105 Camera / Microflex Cmount 27mm adapter
MF-VAL Waterproof case for Microflex and video
accessories
BIPOLBIPOL